SEQUOIA DISTRICT MEET RECORDS

VARSITY

" 440 Yd Relay

120 Yd High Hurdles

880 Yd Run

100 Yd Dash

440 Yd Run

Two Mile Run

180 Yd Low Hurdles
220 Yd Dash (turn)
One Mile Run

High Jump

Long Jump

Shotput

. Triple Jump

Discus
Pole Vault
One Mile Relay

JUNIOR VARSITY

440 Yd Relay
120 Yd High Hurdles

f:880 Yd Run

100 Yd Dash

440 -Yd Run

Two Mile Run

180 Yd Low Hurdles
220 Yd Dash

'/ One Mile Run

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shotput

: Discus

Pole Vault
One Mile Relay

~-FROSH DIVISION

440 Yd Relay

70 Yd High Hurdles
880 Yd Run

100 Yd Dash

440 Yd Run

Two Mile Run

180 Yd Low Hurdles
220 Yd Dash

One Mile Run

High Jump

Long Jump

Triple Jump
Shotput
Discus

Pole Vault

lnn M21T o Il mew

Murphy-Everheardt M-A

Kirkman, Reese

- Gaskill, CGary

Leslie, Frazier
Lilly, John
Sears, Andy
Waller, Willie
Carey, Chris
Gaskill, Cary
Burns, Dick
Miller .
Radetic¢h, John
Murphy, Ken

- Penrose, Jim

+ Oravillo,. Cezar

Weaving

- McClay-. . .
"~ Cox, Mike™

Tucker
Katches, Jim

Dogden, Mullins
Lenne, Avila
Murphy, Marlon
Luce

Veal, “Bruce -
Guerra, Rich
Lawson, Kelly
Murphy, Marlon
Veal, Bruce

AYeo, Matt

Loving .

Goudeau

Katz, A
Brunsting
Data, Jim
Turner, Mark
Gullette

$43,0°
cC . :14.6
W 2 14.6
sC 1:53.3
C +09.8
M=A 149,1
C 9:35.6
C :18,9
M-A :21.9
C 4:21.1
SC 6'8"
M-A 23'9"

1970 -

1961
1968
1965
1963
1960
1967

19617

1960
1971
1966
1970

C 59'10 3/4"1968

-Hall c 46'11"
Douglas, Marc S 177'4"
Dempster c 13'8%"
Ravenswood = 3:27.6

) Ravenswood 244 4
’Oravillo, Cezar S , :15.4
Sherba. SC 2:02.3
Mullet, Paul W 210.1
Grossman SC :52,0

~ Cattarin ‘ SC  9:46.9
Oravillo, Cezar S :19.9
 Mullet, Paul W $22.9
- Carvey 4:40 9

6[

1971
1969
1971

1971

1970
1970
1971
11970
1971

1971

1970

- 1970

1971

--1970-

20'%" 1971

4512n'

c
S
C - '
C  41'10%"1971
c
S

1970

C  143'9"'1971
C. 10'6" 1970

Woodside 3: 33,6:

S :09.5
C 2:09,1
SC. £10.5
S, +54.0
SC . 10:14.0
S :21.8.
SC :23,6
SC  4:41.6
M~A  5'8"
Rav 19'7%
W 19'7%"
W 39'2%"
S 50'4%"
SC 121'6"
c 11'6"
o R N 7.7

,1970

1970
1970
1971
1970
1970
1971
1971
11970 -
1970
1971
1971
1970
1971
1971
1970
1971

T OTN



J., V., Discus

Abbott (W) 146'7%"

Chamness (S) 140'6" °

Peralta (W) 136'1"
Carwing (C) 134%

Aldrich (MA) 133'5"

Mahoney (S) '133'3%""
katches (C) 127'11"
Dawson (W) 125%

J.V. High Jump

Dixon (S) 5'6" :
Henderson (R).5'6"
Matteson (sC) 5'e"
Butler (C).5'6"
Moonie (W) 5'6"
Braitwaite {SC) 5'6"

J.V, Pole Vault

Gullette (C). 12'6"
Flynn, B (W) 12'e6"
Dixon. (s) 1276"
Draper (SC) 116"
Lawson (SC)’ 11'e6"
Nolan (SC) 11'6"
Hill (SC) 11's"

Varsity Triple Jump _

Watts (MA) 45!
Murphy (S) 43'8%"
Agni (C) 41'11}"
Coronado (W) 41'2"

Schillig (SC) 40'7"

Kunz (MA) 34'6"

Frosh Shot Put

Ezell (W) 48'
Jacobsen (SC) 44'4%"

Kobayashi (C) 44'4%"

Fussey (SC) 43'7%"

Boutacoff (W) 40'2%"
Lorenzen (C) 39'1%"

MeCall (W) 38'4%"
Weber (C) 37 5"

Frosh Discus

Ezell (W) 126'10%"
Kobayashi (C) 114'
McCall (W) 113'6"
MacPhee (MA) 104’
Reimers (C) 103'9%"
Mills (S) 103'8%"
Russell (C) 101'6%"
Jacobsen (SC) 100'S5"

Frosh Long;Jﬁmg

Brisbane (SC) 19'
Van Brenk (S) 18'3"
Totoritis (W) 17'11"
Wright (C) 17'6%"

...Allen (C) 17'3"
" Galvez (MA) 16'11"

Bnderwood (W) 16'6"
Roas (C) 15'10"

“JJ;ﬁ;"Triple Jump

Butler (SC) 41'2"
Brunsting (W) 41'
Jones (C) 40'8%"
Childs (S) 40'7%"
Saddler (R) 40'5"
Goudeau (S) 40'4"
Oravillo (S) 39'1}"
Parnes (SC).38'11"

Frosh Tripié'jump

Van Brenk (S) 40'3"
Totoritis (W) 40'1"

" Brisbane (C) 30'9%"

Galvez (MA) 37'6%"
Allen (C) 37'2%"
Maahs (W) 35'9"
McLaughlin (W) 35'5"
Chao (MA) 35'2".

Frosh High Jumﬂn

Easley (W) Seeded
Wright (C) Seeded
Caruso (C) 5'2"
Brown (C) 5'2"
Braithwaite (SC) 5'2"
0'Neal (MA) 5'2"
Holmes (W) 5'2".

_FROSH MILE RELAY

>, 2 Woodgide 3:46,9
. 3. Carlmont 3:52.7

L4 MenlofAtherton

3:56.2

 ?5'Sén Cérlos 4:09

6 Sequoia 4:10.4

e ch.

J.V. Mile Relay

- . 2 Menlo-Atherton

3:33.2

3 'San Carlos 3:38

4 Carlmont 3:42.6

'qi.WoodSide 3:47.9

6 Sequgié 4:01.4

VARSITY MILE RELAY

2 Saqjcarlos 3:27.4

3 Woodside 3:33.9

4 Carlmont 3:36
'lifS Ravenswood 3:36

" 6 sequoia 3:41.9



